HB 5022-1 (LC 9022) 5/1/17 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5022

- In line 9 of the printed bill, delete "\$7,605,760" and insert "\$7,288,135".
- In line 10, delete "\$10,857,517" and insert "\$10,526,425".
- 3 In line 12, delete "\$8,994,051" and insert "\$7,843,872".
- 4 In line 13, delete "\$1,963,980" and insert "\$1,601,313".

5